Priority Emergency Response is available on a 24-hour-per-day basis. Trane is able to perform 
emergency services outside of normal business hours when requested. Each Trane office has its own 
Emergency hotline for seven (7) days a week, twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred sixty-five 

(365) days per year. Our goal is to answer each call within 30 seconds of receipt, 90% of the time. And 
our goal is to respond to all emergency calls within 4 hours or less. 

Trane’s team of Service technicians has a rotational, on-call schedule, and someone is always